
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
94 
21 
7 

71 
82 

202 
16 

111 
14 
52 

200 
112 
331 
96 
37 

Class 
F4 G 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 G 

F4 S 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 SS 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 SSM 

F4 SS 

Name 
PEDRO EBRAHIM 
LEANDRO F. FERREIRA 
AZOR TONIOLO FILHO 
DIEGO DIAS SAID 
CARLOS ANDREY 
JOAO PEDRO A. SILVA 
ENZO MACENA 
ROBERTO MARGEON 
EMERSON GIACOMITTI 
GUSTAVO R. MARQUES 
PEDRO RABELO NETO 
JOSE R. DE OLIVEIRA 
VICENTE RANDO NETO 

LUIS RENATO DEBES 

Laps 
8 

17 
10 
8 

15 
16 
18 
12 
18 
16 
20 
17 
14 
4 

19 

Best Tm 
51.912 
52.788 
52.794 
52.814 
52.821 
52.869 
53.131 
53.301 
53.492 
53.624 
53.695 
53.905 
54.088 
54.323 
55.113 

Diff 

0.876 
0.882 
0.902 
0.909 
0.957 
1.219 
1.389 
1.580 
1.712 
1.783 
1.993 
2.176 
2.411 
3.201 

Gap 

0.876 
0.006 
0.020 
0.007 
0.048 
0.262 
0.170 
0.191 
0.132 
0.071 
0.210 
0.183 
0.235 
0.790 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
6 

14 
12 
16 
6 

11 
8 
7 

12 
8 
3 

17 

Nat 
CURITIBA 
PINHAIS 
PINHAIS 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 
PINHAIS 
PINHAIS 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 
SJP 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 

CURITIBA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2020 15:06:54 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2020 
F4 G/S/SS/SSM 

3o Treino livre - F4 G/S/SS/SSM 

Practice (24:00 Time) started at 14:41:52 

RACELAND INTERNACIONAL 1,250 km 

17/09/2020 14:40 
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